
 

 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

Please check 
through the 
Church Office 
to see if items 
have been add-
ed to the Cal-
endar 

 
 
 

  
 

  
 

 
 
 

 1 
 

2  Phase III 
 
Groups can 
start to meet. 3 

 
1:30 pm 
Reflections 
Circle @ 
church 

 4 
 
 7 pm  
    O of  
Friendship 
@ church 
 
7:30 Men’s 
Fraternity@ 
Irongate 

 5 
 

6 
 
 
 

7 
 
 

8  

 9 
 
 

 10 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

11 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 
 
 
 

 

14 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 15 
 
  

 16 
 

 

17 
 
6:30  
Leadership 
Table 

18 
 
 
 

19    
 
 
9:30  
Morning 
Glories 
Circle 

 20 
 
 
7 pm  
Optimist 
Board  

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 
 
 
30 

 24 
 
 

25 
 
  

26 
 
 

27 28 29 

  
   

    
 

 
 

Sunday’s AM 
JAMMIES 

Birth-3 year olds 
 

JAM 
4 year olds—3rd 

Grade 
 

Tweens 
4th-6th Grades 

 
Jr. & Sr. High 

7th –Senior High 
 

9:00 a.m.  

Adult, Youth,  

Children 

 

Sunday School  

10:15 a.m. 

Worship 

 

Church Website: 

www.firsthagerstow

n.org 

 

Church Email 

hfumc@  

firsthagerstown.org 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

         
  (Please 
check with 
the Church 
Office to see 
if we are  
having events 
that normally 
would be on. 
 

All people 
in the 
church 
bldg. has 
to wear a 
mask. If 
you have 
one, fine. 
Church 
has some. 

    
 
 
 
 
 

7:30 Men’s  
Fraternity  
@ Irongate 

35 W Main St  

 1  
  

 

 2      
 
 
 
 

3 
 
 

4 
 

 5      
 
Worship @ 
10:15 a.m. 
Seniors  
Recognition 
Bibles/
Towels 
 

 6 
Church 
Doors will 
now be 
opened 
 
1:30  
Reflections 
@ Church 

7   
 

 
 
 

8 
  
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 11 
   

 12 
 

Money due 
to Susie  
Lewis for 
event at the 
Barn at 
Helm 

13 
 
6:30 
 Fellow-
ship Hall 
Call out 
mtg. for 
CAC 

14 
 
 

 15  
 
 9:30 
Morning 
Glories 
 Circle @ 
Church 

 
 

 16 
 
 7 pm  
Optimist  
Board 

17 
 

18 
 

19  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
____________ 
26 

 
 
 
 

20 
  
 
 
6:30 
Leadership 
Table 
 
_________ 
27 
 

21  
 
Women head 
to Barn @ 
Helm. 
5:30 Parking 
Lot to leave 
 
__________ 
28 
 

22 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
__________ 
29 
                     
 
 

23 
 
10-Noon 
 
Gleaners 
 
 
 
_________ 
30 

24 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
__________ 
31 

25 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
__________ 

       

July 2020 

 

JAMMIES 
Birth-3 year olds 

 

JAM 
4 year olds—3rd 

Grade 
 

Tweens 
4th-6th Grades 

 
Jr. & Sr. High 

7th –Senior High 
 

9:00 a.m.  
Adult, Youth,  

Children 
Sunday School  

 
10:15 a.m. 
Worship 

 
Church Website: 

www.firsthagerstown.
org 

Church Email 
   

hfumc@firsthagerstown.org 

________________ 
Pending 

Re-Charge Wednesday 
First & Third 
Wednesdays 

5:30 Meal Served 
Fellowship Hall 

6:30 p.m. Bible Study 
Check at the Church 

Office to see when and 
if having events. 

 


