

Sunday's AM JAMMIES

JAM 4 year olds—3rd Grade

Birth-3 year olds

Tweens 4th-6th Grades

Jr. & Sr. High 7th –Senior High 9:00 a.m. Adult, Youth, Children

> Sunday School 10:15 a.m. Worship

Church Website: www.firsthagerstow n.org

Church Email hfumc@ firsthagerstown.org

Toward Fall



SUN	Mon	TUE	WED	Thu	Fri	SAT
Please check through the Church Office to see if items have been add- ed to the Cal- endar						1
2 Phase III	3	4	5	6	7	8
Groups can start to meet.	1:30 pm Reflections Circle @ church	7 pm O of Friendship @ church				
		7:30 Men's Fraternity@ Irongate				
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17 6:30 Leadership Table	18	9:30 Morning Glories Circle	20 7 pm Optimist Board	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						



WHOEVER LOOKS INTENTLY INTO THE PERFECT LAW THAT GIVES FREEDOM... WILL BE BLESSED IN WHAT THEY DO.

JAMES 1,25,NIV

#### **JAMMIES**

Birth-3 year olds

#### **JAM**

4 year olds—3rd Grade

#### **Tweens** 4th-6th Grades

4th oth Grades

**Jr. & Sr. High** 7th –Senior High

9:00 a.m. Adult, Youth, Children Sunday School

10:15 a.m. **Worship** 

### **Church Website:**

www.firsthagerstown.

## Church Email

hfumc@firsthagerstown.org

Pending
Re-Charge Wednesday
First & Third
Wednesdays
5:30 Meal Served
Fellowship Hall
6:30 p.m. Bible Study
Check at the Church
Office to see when and
if having events.

Autumn's Almost

Here!



# **July 2020**

SUN	Mon	TUE	WED	Тни	FRI	SAT
(Please check with the Church Office to see if we are having events that normally would be on.	All people in the church bldg. has to wear a mask. If you have one, fine. Church has some.	7:30 Men's Fraternity @ Irongate 35 W Main St	1	2	3	4
Worship @ 10:15 a.m. Seniors Recognition Bibles/ Towels	6 Church Doors will now be opened 1:30 Reflections @ Church	7	8	9	10	11
Money due to Susie Lewis for event at the Barn at Helm	6:30 Fellow- ship Hall Call out mtg. for CAC	14	9:30 Morning Glories Circle @ Church	7 pm Optimist Board	17	18
19	6:30 Leadership Table	Women head to Barn @ Helm. 5:30 Parking Lot to leave	22	23 10-Noon Gleaners	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

